You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT100BB60T3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT100BB60T3G Details PDF
APTGT100BB60T3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT100BB60T3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: POWER MOD IGBT3 BOOST BUCK SP3
Datasheets: APTGT100BB60T3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT100BB60T3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description POWER MOD IGBT3 BOOST BUCK SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Power - Max 340W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 150A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 6.1nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT100DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 200A 695W D1
APTGT100DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 140A 480W SP4
APTGT100A602G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 150A SP2
APTGT100A170TG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH PH
LEG SP4
APTGT100DA120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 140A 480W SP1
APTGT100A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG 600V 150A SP1
APTGT100DA170D1
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT100DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 150A 520W D1
0603YC182MAT2A 1210B104K251NT 293D225X9035B2TE3 72HFR80M AAT2862IMK-T1
ADC104S051CIMMX/NOPB ADM1817-R23AKSZ AP1501-33K5LA-SS BZX84B3V6Q-7-F C1206CRNPO9BN3R3
C1608X5R2A152K080AA C2012X7T2E473M125AE CGA1A2C0G1E040C030BA CL10B561KB8NNNC CM2830AGPIM89TR
CS61535A-IP1 CZT3055-TR DS4E-S-5V EC50117ABG EMIF04-2005QCF
FDS8874-NL FM1072LP-N FX056NC250 GRM1555C1H390GA01J GSD2004A-HE3-08
IRKC91/06 LQB18NNR56N10D NCP1589MNTZG PAM2305CGFADJ PAT308AC
PK55F.120 POWR1014-01TN48I RJK03J4DPA RM20CA12S RM50TH-H
SA53776242 SKD55/16 SKKL92/12E/D SKM150GAR122D SKY77318-12A
SST27SF020-90-3C-P STM8S208C8T6 T494X337K006AT T9G02808 TCM810RENB
TL4050B10DCKR TP0610K-T1 UMK107CK0R5CZ-T X5163S8ZT1 ZUS151205